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200703150001
17060

03/15/2007
10:23:45

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN
KENNETH G

200703280001
40700

03/28/2007
04:26:41

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH
CHRISTOPHE
R

200705290002
49930

05/29/2007
03:51:58

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARBER,
RANDY E

200705290002
49940

05/29/2007
03:51:59

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALLACE,
MELODY

200706150002
81880

06/15/2007
11:57:24

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOWELL,
JERRY ONEIL

200707180003
36150

07/18/2007
10:52:01

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BUSH,
CHARLOTTE J

200509020004
55610

200710160004
79450

10/16/2007
09:54:30

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ODGERS
JACOB M

200710160004
79460

10/16/2007
09:54:31

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORRISON,
RACHEL D

200710240004
92400

10/24/2007
11:37:02

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENNEDY,
DANIEL H

200711150005
25110

11/15/2007
02:20:42

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAHABA
USED AUTO
INC

200711280005
40180

11/28/2007
10:04:04

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COLLINS,
COURTNEY R

200608140003
94070

200712030005
47550

12/03/2007
03:10:10

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

REESER,
BARRY
MORTON

200707120003
29080

200703280001
40710

03/28/2007
04:26:42

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH BOBBY

200704160001
73760

04/16/2007
09:11:45

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEWIS ELAINE

200705020002
03510

05/02/2007
02:28:24

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BARBER
CHRIS W

200109130003
97361

200705290002
49920

05/29/2007
03:51:57

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARBER,
KATHEY C

200707120003
29080

07/12/2007
02:31:42

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REESER,
BARRY
MORTON

200709210004
44320

09/21/2007
10:55:05

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOAGLAND,
BRAD D



200711150005
25100

11/15/2007
02:20:41

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOGAN,
MICHAEL F

200712050005
50550

12/05/2007
10:29:57

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HENRY,
DARRYL

200711280005
40170

11/28/2007
10:04:03

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COLLINS
RUSSELL A

200608140003
94080


