Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK; Party Role= Plaintiff; Date Recorded= 2007;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200703150001 17060	03/15/2007 10:23:45	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN KENNETH G						Досоприон
200703280001 40700	03/28/2007 04:26:41	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH CHRISTOPHE R						
200705290002 49930	05/29/2007 03:51:58	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARBER, RANDY E						
200705290002 49940	05/29/2007 03:51:59	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALLACE, MELODY						
200706150002 81880	06/15/2007 11:57:24	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOWELL, JERRY ONEIL						
200707180003 36150	07/18/2007 10:52:01	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BUSH, CHARLOTTE J					200509020004 55610	
200710160004 79450	10/16/2007 09:54:30	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ODGERS JACOB M						
200710160004 79460	10/16/2007 09:54:31	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORRISON, RACHEL D						
200710240004 92400	10/24/2007 11:37:02	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KENNEDY, DANIEL H						
200711150005 25110	11/15/2007 02:20:42	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAHABA USED AUTO INC						
200711280005 40180	11/28/2007 10:04:04	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	COLLINS, COURTNEY R					200608140003 94070	
200712030005 47550	12/03/2007 03:10:10	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	REESER, BARRY MORTON					200707120003 29080	
200703280001 40710	03/28/2007 04:26:42	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH BOBBY						
200704160001 73760	04/16/2007 09:11:45	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEWIS ELAINE						
200705020002 03510	05/02/2007 02:28:24	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BARBER CHRIS W					200109130003 97361	
200705290002 49920	05/29/2007 03:51:57	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARBER, KATHEY C						
200707120003 29080	07/12/2007 02:31:42	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REESER, BARRY MORTON						
200709210004 44320	09/21/2007 10:55:05	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOAGLAND, BRAD D						

02:20:41	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOGAN, MICHAEL F				
10:29:57	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HENRY, DARRYL				
	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			COLLINS RUSSELL A			200608140003 94080	_